
 
  

Open 12:00 - 2:00 
5520 N Harbor Drive , #104 , Vero Beach FL 32967

MLS:175302 PRICE:$349,000.00

Bedrooms: 2 Subdivision: Harbor Village at GH
Full Baths: 2 Year Built: 1994
HOA: 1741.35 Parking: 1 Car
Sqft: 1400 Floors: 1

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat Walk-in closet
Tile floor Living room Dining room
Breakfast nook Dishwasher Refrigerator
Stove/Oven Microwave Washer
Dryer Laundry area - inside Balcony, Deck, or Patio
Yard Swimming pool

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Harbor Front 2BR/2BA with 1st floor convenience. Private covered patio 
w/Harbor view. Watch the boaters tie up or set sail. Luxurious private pool 
facility. Easy to show. Offered Turn Key, fully furnished. MLS#175302 CALL 
772-633-1930 FOR GATE ACCESS
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Lynn Arzt
Alex MacWilliam, Inc. Real Estate
Phone:772.492.6751
Mobile: 772.633.1930
lynnarzt@aol.com

All information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.


